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Daesung ds-medi-co.kr 
Daisan Co. Ltd cotton.co.jp      
Kleannara Company kleannara.co.kr   
KNH Enterprise.Co.Ltd knh.co.tw   
Lavino-Kapur Cottons lavino-kapur.com   
Marusan Industry Co. Ltd. marusan-sangyo.co.jp     
Products Co. yueyueshu.com 
Taebong Co. Ltd taebong.co.kr         
Winner Medical Co. Ltd winnermedical.com      
Xinlong Holding Group Co., Ltd. xinlong-holding.com       

Albaad albaad.com 
Allmed Medical Products Co. Ltd allmed-china.com     
Avangard SBB avangardspb.com  
Bambino Cotton bambinocotton.com   
Brisk Surgicals briskgroup.com     
Bumfa Group bumfa.ru   
Corman SpA corman.it      
Cotton High Tech S.L cohitech.net   
Degasa SA de C.V. degasa.com     
ENG (Ersulu Group) engnonwovens.com   
Essity essity.com    
Ficosata Syntex OOD fsbrands.com   
Harpers Hygienics harperhygienics.com 
The Hygiene Company thehygienecompany.com 
Imeco GmbH imeco.de   
Nice-Pak International nicepak.com 
Noelken Hygiene Products GmbH noelken.eu  
Rockline Industries Inc. rocklineind.com 
Sanitars SpA sanitars.it     
TZMO tzmo-global.com         
Wetnaps Ltd wetnaps.com 

Attindas attindas.com    
Barnhardt Manufacturing Company barnhardtcotton.net  
Berkshire Corporation berkshire.com 
Berk Wiper International Ltd berkwiper.com 
Connecticut Clean Room Corp ctcleanroom.com   
Diamond Wipes International diamondwipes.com   
Ecolab ecolab.com 
Essity essity.com    
First Quality firstquality.com    



Good Fibers good-fibers.com 
Grupo PL Mabesa ontexmexico.com     
Guy and Oneill guyandoneill.com   
ITW Texwipe texwipe.com   
Kleen Test Products kleentest.com 
Laboratas Jaloma SA de C.V jaloma.com.mx     
Natrulena Brands natrulenabrands.com 
Nehemiah Manufacturing Co nehemiahmfg.com  
Nice-Pak International nicepak.com 
Precision Fabrics Group precisionfabrics.com   
Rockline Industries Inc. rocklineind.com 
Top Brass Inc topbrassinc.com 
Tufco Technologies tufco.com 
US Cotton uscotton.com    

Grupo Familia Sancela grupofamilia.com   
Industrial Development Co (Indevco) indevcogroup.com     
Sanita (Indevco) Sal sanitalb.com     



 

what will you create?

 

Find out more at CottonWorks.com/Sourcing
or reach out to Nonwovens@CottonInc.com

Cotton Incorporated is providing this list as a courtesy, but makes no warranty or 
representation, either expressed or implied, with respect to the suppliers contained 

herein. Likewise, no statement contained herein shall be construed as a recommendation 
to use a specific supplier and Cotton Incorporated assumes no responsibility for any 

negligence on the part of any supplier included in this list. To opt out/in or to request 
updates please contact: Nonwovens@CottonInc.com
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